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Centennial School — Home of the Stingers

Visit Us @ http://centennial.nbed.nb.ca

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Labour Day
Holiday — No
Classes

8

First full day for 10
all students

13
October Hot Lunch
Order forms go
home
Sistema start date
for new students

14

15

16

17

20
Breakfast Club
begins
Sistema start date
for returning
students

21

22

23

24
October Hot
Lunch Order due

28

Terry Fox Walk

29

30
Orange Shirt Day
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http://centennial.nbed.nb.ca/

